ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: F18DS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20240701
1 of 5
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
Part Numbering System
F18 1200 100
Product Series: F18
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Default: 100
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: F18DS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20240701
2 of 5
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
SMD Fuse Links
Electrical Specifications Table 2
Size Part
Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity
Alpha Mark
I2t (A2sec)
Watt
Loss (W)
(mm) Self-test Pre-arcing 1.0In
13.0x5.0
F181100100 1A 1100
600VDC
400VDC
350VAC
100A@600VDC
200A@400VDC
100A@350VAC
1 0.5 0.335
F181125100 1.25A 1125 1.25 0.95 0.406
F181160100 1.6A 1160 1.6 2.3 0.368
F181200100 2A 1200 2 4.1 0.510
F181250100 2.5A 1250 2.5 2.6 0.435
F181315100 3.15A 1315 3.15 3 0.520
F181400100 4A 1400 500VDC
400VDC
350VAC
100A@500VDC
200A@400VDC
100A@350VAC
4 5.5 0.700
F181500100 5A 1500 5 11.5 0.775
F181600100 6A 1600 400VDC
350VAC
200A@400VDC
100A@350VAC
6 15 0.930
F181750100 7.5A 1750 7.5 25 1.238
1. AC Interrupting Rating (measured at designated voltage, 100% power factor); DC Interrupting Rating (measured
at designated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source)
2. Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current, DC battery bank.
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Rated Current 100% 200%
1 - 7.5A >1H <120 s
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: F18DS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20240701
3 of 5
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com